Van Wert County Inv 2009
VARSITY GIRLS BLUE

Place Team

Place
1 1 Ashley Gilroy Spencerville 19:32
2 2 Shayla Siefker Ottoville 19:41
3 3 Tanner Hostetler Pettisville 19:46
4 4 Jessica Albers Minster 19:52
5 5 Maria Dahlinghaus Minster 19:54
6 6 Keli Ley Spencerville 20:09
7 7 Hannah Butler Minster 20:23
8 8 Natalie Fausey Minster 20:31
9 9 Samantha Holescher Minster 20:41
10 10 Averie Bornhorst Minster 20:46
11 11 Sophia Richard Minster 20:50
12 12 Brianna Rodriguez Ottoville 2106
13 13 Hannah McKibben Ayersville 21:11
14 Megan Walterbusch Minster 2128
15 14 Kari Wisher Spencerville 21:34
16 15 Alexa Brown Spencerville 21:38
17 16 Ellise Wetli Antwerp 21:49
18 Taylor Arnold Minster 21:49
19 Morgan Richard Minster 22:04
20 17 Brady Avina Pettisville 22:06
21 18 Lindsey Matthews Wayne Trace 22:10
22 19 Natalie Graber Stryker 22:20
23 20 Elizabeth Saylor Crestview 22:21
24 21 Taylar Boroff Lincolnview 22:24
25 22 Shana Daniels Edgerton 22:25
26 23 Kasey Hostetler Hicksville 22:27
27 Mary Bemis St. Johns 22:31
28 24 Sabrina Barnhart Lincolnview 22:33
29 25 Lexie King Pettisville 22:45
30 Deanna Kahle Kaida 22:48
31 Jamie St. Clair Minster 22:51
32 Alexa Kesdler Fayette 22:55
33 26 Emily Rupp Stryker 22:57
34 27 Kelsey Dockery Ayersville 22:57
35 Amanda Sherman Minster 22:59
36 28 Leah Saylor Crestview 23.01
37 29 Michaela Rupp Stryker 23.02
38 30 Dani Bassous Ayersville 23.07
39 31 Mari Y oung Crestview 23.12
40 32 Tiffani Wurst Spencerville 23:13
41 Olivia Molina Fayette 23:20
42 33 Katie Thompson Crestview 23.23
43 34 Andi Grieser Stryker 23.23
44 35 Emily Eicher Pettisville 23:24
45 Tiffany Farmer Perry 23:25
46 36 Jackie Morrill Pettisville 23:29
47 37 Emma Geis East Canton 23:29
48 38 Tabatha Sweitzer East Canton 23:30
49 Kayla Langenkamp Minster 23:35
50 39 Taylor Miller Lincolnview 23:35
51 Stacie Riethman Minster 23:41
52 40 Kayla Bennett East Canton 23:56
53 Lauren Kauffman Minster 23:59
54 41 Emilee Byrne Ottoville 2403
55 42 Amber Loar Pettisville 24:06



Place

Team
Place
43

Van Wert County Inv 2009

VARSITY GIRLS BLUE

Katie
Sarah
Brandie
Andrea
Taylor
Alyssa
Casey
Amanda
Lindsey
Kristin
Ashley
Emily
Amber
Audrey
Alaine
Jessie
Nikki
Holli
Brianna
Alexis
Sammy
Maria
Ashley
Jayna

C

Cora
Heidi
Chelsea
Courtney
Taylore
Kelsea
Mackenzie
Matilda
Amy
Aerielle
Rachel
Andrea
Alex
Samantha
Kayla
Lora
Sarah
Julia
Brooke
Lindsay
Karley
Anna
Lauren
Lluvia
Kara
Kate
Ashley
Gigi
Amanda
Ann

English
Kovar
Helmer
Hefner
Curry
Dyde
Patterson
Hill

Strup
Schweller
Shull
Patch
Eckles
Rieger
Wetli
Marlin

St. Clair
Berger’
Johnston
Carwile
Gerardot
Bruns
Papiska
Stechschulte
Unverferth
Finfrock
Waidelich
Klewer
Seffernick
Lantz
Burns
Campbell
Jarlinger
Looser
Handshoe
Seiler

Lee

Hills
Davis
King
Tschuor
Vogel
Dickman
Humes
Tollas
Faber
Bostater
Hammersmith
Martinez
Hoersten
Kolozsvari
Ward
Teng Chi
Boeke
Reinhart

Antwerp
Fayette
Minster
Spencerville
Edgerton
East Canton
Lincolnview
Wayne Trace
Stryker
Ottoville
Hicksville
Minster

East Canton
Ottoville
Antwerp
Antwerp
Minster
Minster
Lincolnview
Hicksville
Crestview
Minster
Stryker
Minster
Kaida
Crestview
Pettisville
Wayne Trace
Wayne Trace
Pettisville
Antwerp
Wayne Trace
Perry
Ottoville
Perry

Fayette
Spencerville
Edgerton
Wayne Trace
Pettisville
Kaida
Ayersville

St. Johns
East Canton
Hicksville
Edgerton
Edgerton
Ayersville
Hicksville
Ottoville
Wayne Trace
East Canton
Wayne Trace
Edgerton
Antwerp

24:09
24:10
24:19
24:23
24:23
24:25
24:36
24:39
24:40
24:44
24:49
24:49
24:57
25:06
2521
25:22
25:23
25:28
25:46
25:57
26:08
26:14
26:18
26:22
26:22
26:27
26:37
26:38
26:40
26:43
26:50
26:52
26:57
27:24
2733
2742
2742
2749
2751
2757
28:11
28:20
28:21
28:34
28:37
28:44
28:50
29:04
29:08
29:18
29:40
29:56
30:30
30:42
31:45



Van Wert County Inv 2009
VARSITY GIRLS BLUE

Place Team

Place
111 Josie Oleskewycz Wayne Trace 31:52
112 Sara Baughan Perry 31:52
113 82 Stormie Friend Antwerp 33:40

114 Lori Hoersten Ottoville 35:18
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